Phone (504) 340-0055
Fax (504) 340-0056
S
and P
ro
be R
elay
M

*Use last three (3) digits of sand probe order code shown below.
Parts List For Sand Probe Relay
Ordering Code: IS03 X X X X X X
BASE MODEL NUMBER
(-) - Standard Corrosive Service
N - N.A.C.E. Option
5 - Flowline Mount
P - Panel Mount
B - Black Knob
R - Red Knob
G - Green Knob
C - Carbon Steel Probe
N - 316 St. Stl. Probe
2 - Probe For 2” Flowline
3 - Probe For 3” Flowline
4 - Probe For 4” Flowline
1 - Schedule 80 Probe Wall
2 - Schedule 160 Probe Wall
3 - Schedule XXH Probe Wall
NOTE: If panel mounting the sand probe relay, order adapter 1S-005-000.
“A” 1.93 (49.0)
“B” 0.28 (7.1)
“C” 2.37 (60.2)
“D” 1.50 (38.1)
“E” 1.06 (26.9)
“F” 0.187 (4.75)
Dimensions Inches (MM)
SCH. 80 SCH. 160 SCH. XXH
PROBE 032 WALL .050 WALL .125 WALL
WALL (.81) (1.3) (3.2)
G .25 (6.4) .25 (6.4) .50 (12.7)
PIPE
SIZE 2 INCHES 3 INCHES 4 INCHES
H 2.01 (51.1) 2.57 (65.3) 3.08 (78.2)
Valve Body Max.W.P. 150 (10.3)
Probe Operation 100 (6.7) min.